TOMTOM NV

TOM2a

User Size 3992

Market Size Value Size
€ 6,407 1,497
€ 8,542 1,996
€ 445,786 110,617
€ 166,550 39,078
€17,085 3,992

<< Size

11 W e
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488
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488
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Retail

Bid

Standard
Apex

Zenith

User Entered

VBB
4.2800
4.2800
4.0300
4.2620
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Price
42508
4.2760
4.2740
4.2720
4.2700
4.2680
4.2660
4.2640
4.2600
4.2580

VBO

4.2940
4.2940
6.7750
49780
4.2958

Price

| 42920
42960
412980
43000
43040
43060
43080
43100

43120

3,992

equiduct

Size Value
1,497 €6,428
1,996 €8,570
110,617 €749,430
31,903 €158,813
€17,148
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